Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.746.10
BULLET

BULLET, viSenamenski noz sa 4 funkcije,

crni

9.8x2.6x1.7cm

0.175 kg

0.185 kg

207

40/10/1

0.17 mx0.345 mx0.33 m
7.4 kg

8605073800810
821193000000

171



